dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella

AUSTRIAN
‘X-MAS OPEN

AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L Lange: 220m Normzeit: 52.000 Maxzeit: 78.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
1 L43 Nikou Lena Sorella OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 0 0 39.95 0.000 5.51 \%
2 L116 Heinzel Lara Miyu OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 0 0 40.29 0.000 5.46 \%
3 L107 Lehrer Daniela Tippi Hundefreunde-Schorndorf 0 0 41.00 0.000 5.37 \%
4 L96 Zampieri Marina Deep Just for dogs 0 0 41.36  0.000 5.32 \%
5 L68 Skrabec Alenka Waanahave Richi of happyness SKD Emona 0 0 41.42 0.000 5.31 \%
6 L123 Gruber Katharina Cube OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 0 0 41.56  0.000 5.29 \%
7  L119 Golles Felina Senja OGV Wiental 0 0 42.35 0.000 5.19 \Y
8 L74 Jurthe Jasmin Kiany VdH Biihlertal 0 0 42.78 0.000 5.14 \%
9 L31 Eifert Anna Nebraska OMD 0 0 43.20 0.000 5.09 \Y
10 L55 Banotova Nikola A Chocolate Misli KACR 0 0 4458  0.000 4.93 \%
11 L80 Meisterl Melanie Bonita OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub 0 0 1.96 5396 1.960 4.08 \%
12 L139 Bockmann Ann-Kathrin Carra VdH Lenninger Tal 0 0 296 54.96 2.960 4.00 \%
13 L138 Ludvikova Eliska Kiwi KACR 1 0 4111  5.000 5.35 \Y,
14 L41 Stoger Robert Agent VBSO Bad Fischau 0 1 43.72  5.000 5.03 \%
15 L132 Burdova Katerina A Sky Full of Stars KACR 0 1 44.01 5.000 5.00 \Y
16 L128 Waober Sabine Shep ORV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 47.40 5.000 4.64 \%
17 L145 Taucher Kathi Flip ORV HSV Frauental 0 1 48.59 5.000 4.53 \%
18 L22 Hirschhofer Viola Lenny OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 1 0 49.65 5.000 4.43 \%
19 L130 Klomser Sonja Bree ORV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 50.08 5.000 4.39 \%
20 L93 Heinzel Markus Bandit OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 0 1 51.72 5.000 4.25 \%
21 L47 Horvath Claudia Bahia OGV Leobersdorf 1 0 0.96 52.96 5.960 4.15 \Y
22 L99 Kub Nikola Pippa Agility Czech Republic 2 0 41.06 10.000 536 SG
23 L134 Jurthe Jasmin Tay VdH Biihlertal 1 1 45.38 10.000 4.85 SG
24 L136 Scannella Jacqueline Tavi AHK Rastatt e.v. 1 1 47.68 10.000 461 SG



Rang
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

AUSTRIAN
‘X-MAS OPEN

Stnr.

L85

L28

L142

L147

L45

L140

L30

L53

L58

L122

L50

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L13

L14

L15

Teilnehmer

Bauer Anke
Hampl Brigitte
Lechl Katrin
Tercova Katka
Pisa Caroline
Kleinrubatscher Sigrid
Januj Wolfgang
Groznik Matjaz
Kaiper Lisbeth
Reichl Daniela
Hirsch Angelika
Kihfaber Jasmina
GrolRschmidt Andrea
Wurm Michael
Klein Roman
Herfert Mark

Hiebl Andreas
Kellner Gerhard
Wurm Hans
Mauritsch Stefanie
Zaglmann Karin
Adlboller Andreas
Stadler Elke

Meisterl Melanie

AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Hund
Sun

Tim
Snowwhite
Aiyta
Toffee
Yuma
Tiponi
Dante
Yuuwa
Jolie
Sammie
Capper
Spotify
Blockbuster
Ayra
Tatsu
Yolo
Ruffy
Ella
Jupiter
Pearl
Fly

Hina

Lou

Lange: 220m

Verein

OGV Sattledt

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

Sport und Fun Dogs Johanniskirchen
Pilsner Dog

OGV Wiental

OGV UIH Kundl

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
SKD Krim

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West

KD Agility llirija

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV VipDogs

ORV HSV Feldkirchen-Glanhofen
OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub
ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Salzburg

OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub

Normzeit: 52.000

1 1
1 1
0 2

0 2 1.47

10.08

1 0 14.40
2 2
2 1 18.01

dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella
Maxzeit: 78.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
48.19 10.000 4.57 SG
49.12 10.000 448 SG
52.00 10.000 423 SG
52.72 10.720 417 SG
53.47 11.470 411 SG
47.51 15.000 463 SG
62.08 15.080 354 SG
60.07 18.070 3.66 G
66.40 19.400 3.31 G
50.85 20.000 4.33 G
70.01 33.010 3.14 B
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS



Rang

AUSTRIAN
‘X-MAS OPEN

Stnr.

L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

L23

L24

L25

L26

L27

L29

L32

L33

L34

L35

L36

L37

L39

L40

L46

L48

L49

L51

L52

Teilnehmer

Zwolfer Denise
Krejci Michal
Werchounig Saphira
Stastna Sabina
Ericson Anita
Winkler Simona
Erlach Monika
Capkova Marcela
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion
Grubelnig Manuela
Svejnoha Gerald
Rothhaar Bernd
Charvat Madelaine
Lehrer Daniela
Hilmbauer Paulina
Bierleutgeb Sabrina
Eisner Philip

Reiter Astrid

Urban Julia

Novak Susanne
Perci Sonja

Gorjup Nana
Konecna Martina

Barrios Alejandro

AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Hund
Unique
X'Bagheera
Dasher
Clark

Juli

Fanny

Nala

Born to Amazing
Anton

Mr. Strange
Josie

Dixx
Arizona
Topo

Navy

Neo
Stanley
Marleen

Kio

One

Skye

Rio

Ucayali

Flash

Lange: 220m

Verein

OGV HSV Allentsteig

OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub
Tachyon Sport Arena

OGV Wiental

OGV HSC-Simmering

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
Dognrun

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub
OGV HSC-Simmering

OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Grafenwoérth
Hundefreunde-Schorndorf

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
OGV Miinchendorf

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Wiental

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

KD Domzale

Klub Agility CR

KCU

Normzeit: 52.000

F VW

ZF

dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella
Maxzeit: 78.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

AUSTRIAN AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024) Richter: Stefl Isabella

‘X-MAS OPEN _ ,
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L Lange: 220m Normzeit: 52.000 Maxzeit: 78.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
L56 Mladek Sonja Idefix ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
L57 Pospisilova Anna Teq ADP DIS
L59 Zaglmann Karin Matti ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle DIS
L60 Gotzendorfer Cornelia CMYK ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
L63 Rontag Elisabeth Zuma OGV Salzburg DIS
L64 Fiala Jan Libby Pilsner Dog DIS
L65 Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika Ciaran ORV HSV Graz Kainbach DIS
L66 Temmel Uschi Wilma ORV HSV Frauental DIS
L69 Lapanja Mirja Gin KD Agility llirija DIS
L70 Zaleschak Marie Vila ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
L71 Redl Claudia Escapee OGV Wienerwald DIS
L72 Kroboth Manuela O'Conner OGV Sportdogs Sommerein DIS
L73 Mauritsch Gloria Bexx OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub DIS
L75 Tercova Katka Zpirit Pilsner Dog DIS
L76 Dienstbier Fiona Churchill OGV Salzburg DIS
L77 Pélova Tereza All In Czech Agility Club DIS
L78 Hengstberger Tina Jester ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
L79 Odeneg Tanja Obi ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf DIS
L81 Maganja Urska Freya ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L82 Passecker Regina Wuk OGV Tulln DIS
L83 Podobna Beata Nairobi RSDC DIS
L84 Ganzi Karl Heinz Ibo ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L86 Triplat Dominik Kivi SKD FIDO Hrusica DIS

L88 Fried Katharina Domino ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS



Rang

AUSTRIAN
‘X-MAS OPEN

Stnr.

L89

L90

Lo1

L92

L97

L98

L100

L101

L102

L103

L104

L106

L108

L109

L110

L111

L112

L113

L114

L115

L117

L118

L121

L124

Teilnehmer

Adlboller Andreas

Trummer Evi

Hiebl Andreas

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Brych Michal
Urban Julia
Gaffron Eva
Angerer Andreas
Zakotnik Dasa
Rothhaar Bernd
Béchler Lisa
Banotovéa Nikola
PaRecker Pia
Englhardt Sonja
Mahr Werner
Wachter Alfons
Pils Sabrina
Rosen Kristina
Hilmbauer Patrizia
Horvath Claudia
Adam Marketa
Nikou Lena

Hauer Sarolta

Rosenberger Sophie

AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Hund

Fleet

Flip

Bela

Anup
Catalyn

Gin Tonic
Kalea
Lucifer
Knick

Bliss

Lacey

A Lime Musli
Just Perfect Ylvie
Bienchen
Esco

Karma

Jay

Choice
Optimus Prime
Belana

Tray

Anima

Nitro

Livi

Lange: 220m

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

KACR

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV St. Polten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
KD Domzale

OGV Salzburg

Border Collie Club Schweiz

KACR

OGV Tulln

HSV Fetzige Hund'

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

OGV Wienerwald

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

OGV Leobersdorf

Awesome Dogs

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

Normzeit: 52.000

F VW

ZF

dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella
Maxzeit: 78.000

Zeit

GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Rang

AUSTRIAN
‘X-MAS OPEN

Stnr.

L125

L126

L127

L129

L131

L133

L135

L137

L141

L143

L144

L146

L149

L150

L151

L152

L153

L154

L3

L16

L42

L44

L54

L62

Teilnehmer

Capkova Marcela
Brenca Simon
Zé&kova Sabina
Dahlberg Amanda
Gotzendorfer Cornelia
Mladek Sonja

Anders llona

Heigel Eden
Kollmann Janine
MandI-Mésinger Helene
Mischling Elean
Mauritsch Gloria
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion
Urban Julia

Pils Sabrina
Banotovéa Nikola
Dostéalova Veronika
Banotova Nikola

Fruh Sonja

Zimmer Sabine
Angerer Andreas
Schletz Karolina
Erjavec Janja

Dragan Elisabeth

AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024)

LK1, LK2, LK3 /L

Hund
Amidala Padme
Sign

Nyma

Virus

Cymtyk

Easy

Oona

Enfys

Mexx

Aragon
Zoomie

Limit

Grietje

Juicy Couture
Sam

Tuli

Make You Feel Better
Crocodile
Mogli

Maja

Cido

Fantasy
Bailey

Luzia

Lange: 220m Normzeit: 52.000
Verein F VW ZF
Dognrun
SBAgility
Klub Agility CR

Arendal og Omegn Hundeklubb

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

4 Pat Club 86

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Wienerwald

KACR

Kein Verein

KACR

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

KD Celje

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

dognow

Richter: Stefl Isabella
Maxzeit: 78.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
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AXO 2024, Freitag - Open A-Lauf (20.12.2024) Richter: Stefl Isabella
X-MAS OPEN . ) ,
LK1, LK2, LK3 /L Lange: 220m Normzeit: 52.000 Maxzeit: 78.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
L67 Mdosinger Manfred Alice VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West N.A.
L87 Gora Zeljko Hash KOSSP Zagreb N.A.
L105 Papp Rita Wondersoul Always Be My Elastic BISE N.A.
L120 Hamori Peter Nayra DogFlow Arena / Ebsport SE N.A.

L148 Gora Zeljko Smoke KOSSP Zagreb N.A.



